
Michigan Rehabilitation Services
Business Consultants in 

Your Area

Region 1 - 
Upper Peninsula 
Trina Ruokola 
ruokolat@michigan.gov
906-202-0162

Region 2 & 3 - 
Northern MI
Craig Saunders
saundersc1@michigan.gov
989-415-0981

Region 4a & 4b - 
Montcalm/Muskegon/
Ottawa/Allegan 
Monica Robbins
robbinsm1@michigan.gov
517-250-1726

Region 4b - 
Kent/Ionia/Barry
Sharlene Organ
organs1@michigan.gov
616-240-1993

Region 5 
Gary Holik
holikg1@michigan.gov
989-402-7550

Region 6 
VACANT
contact: Tonia Peterson
petersont2@michigan.gov
248-633-3689

Region 7
VACANT
contact: Jenny Piatt
piattj@michigan.gov
248-763-6491

Region 8 
Lisa Stanley
stanleyl@michigan.gov
269-548-7282

Region 9 
Lisa Bartley
bartleyl@michigan.gov
734-725-9975

Region 10 - Detroit
Jacquelyn Smith
smithj66@michigan.gov
313-236-8090

Region 10 - Macomb
Linda Watson
watsonl10@michigan.gov
248-514-1925

Region 10 - Oakland
Nacsha Ealy
ealyn1@michigan.gov
248-221-9239

Region 10 – Wayne
Keisha Hall Dilligard
halldilligardk@michigan.gov
313-549-5421

Michigan Career & 
Technical Institute – 
Statewide
Brian Smith
smithb16@michigan.gov
269-664-9578
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